VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2014 Special Session |

Budget Bill - HB5002 (Substitute)

Bill Order » Independent Agencies » Item 473
State Corporation Commission

Iltem 473

First Year - FY2015

Second Year - FY2016

Regulation of Public Utilities (56300)

Regulation of Utility Companies (56301)
Fund Sources:

Special
Dedicated Special Revenue

Federal Trust

$27,991,707

$27,991,707

$22,859,540
$1,782,167

$3,350,000

$28,259,625

$28,259,625

$23,127,458
$1,782,167

$3,350,000

Authority: Title 56, Chapter 10, Code of Virginia.

Out of this appropriation, $286,415 the first year and $554,333 the second year is designated for replacement of the

Clerk's Information System and business process improvement.
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