VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2014 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB5002 (Substitute)

Bill Order » Independent Agencies » Item 473 State Corporation Commission

Item 473	First Year - FY2015	Second Year - FY2016
Regulation of Public Utilities (56300)	\$27,991,707	\$28,259,625
Regulation of Utility Companies (56301)	\$27,991,707	\$28,259,625
Fund Sources:		
Special	\$22,859,540	\$23,127,458
Dedicated Special Revenue	\$1,782,167	\$1,782,167
Federal Trust	\$3,350,000	\$3,350,000

Authority: Title 56, Chapter 10, Code of Virginia.

Out of this appropriation, \$286,415 the first year and \$554,333 the second year is designated for replacement of the Clerk's Information System and business process improvement.